Overall Scores

Event: June 1, 2014 Quad Classes

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:
Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:
1 1 195 Schwartz, Jared,
2 2 84 Galien, Craig,

3 1 413 Jeske, Kevin,

4 3 14 Kinjerski, Dale,

5 1 779 Kreuser, Blake,

6 2 69 Jarrell, Brandon,
7 3 243 Andersen, Shawn,
8 4 85 Brown, Roger,

9 2 214 Flood, Jeremy,

10 3 32 Kirkham, Mike,
11 4 109 Rebman, Michael,
12 1 908 Recore, Brandon,
13 2 447 Matthias, Jesse,
14 3 177 Shillcox, Austin,
15 4 919 Madura, Benjamin,
16 4 80 Nelson, Lenny,
17 5 99 Luckow, Jacob,
18 6 27 Peterson, Justin,
19 7 77 Wagner, Nick,

20 8 17 Strandell, Austin,
21 1 5 Froelich, Todd,
22 1 780 Madura, Trevor,
23 9 146 Kinjerski, Bruce,
24 2 585 Mrotek, Tyler,

25 10 892 Miller, Shane,

26 3 448 Matthias, Joe,

27 4 207 Jarrell, Brooklynn,
28 11 322 Ash, Nicholas,

29 12 390 Richter, Jason,

30 2 83 Recore, Lloyd,

31 5 761 Kreuser, Brooke,
32 1 750 Dhein, Neil,

33 5 821 Kernz, Colin,

34 6 36 Schafer, Matt,

35 7 2 Deimer, Dustin,
36 8 772 Powell, Brenden,

Total Number Of Riders: 36
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Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad AA
Quad A
Quad A
Quad A
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad A
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
+40 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Quad C
+40 Quad
12-15 Quad
Utility
Quad AA
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

10 01:32:56
10 01:33:28
10 01:35:51
10 01:36:26
10 01:37:08
10 01:37:17
10 01:39:15
10 01:39:19
01:30:04
01:30:10
01:30:18
01:30:49
01:31:17
01:31:24
01:31:29
01:33:52
01:34:03
01:34:46
01:37:30
01:37:57
01:38:49
01:29:01
01:29:44
01:30:35
01:31:09
01:32:11
01:34:05
01:34:42
01:38:31
01:40:09
01:31:49
01:39:27
00:40:18
00:49:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
15:32:56 Honda
15:33:28 Honda
15:36:51 Yamaha
15:36:26 Honda
15:37:08 Kawasaki
15:37:17 Honda
15:39:15 KT™M
15:39:19 KTM
15:31:04 Yamaha
15:31:10 Yamaha
15:31:18 Honda
15:32:49 Yamaha
15:33:17 Yamaha
15:33:24 Honda
15:31:29 Yamaha
15:35:52 Polaris
15:36:03 Honda
15:36:46 Polaris
15:39:30 Suzuki
15:39:57 Unknown
15:39:49 Honda
15:32:01 Yamaha
15:31:44 Yamaha
15:33:35 Yamaha
15:33:09 Honda
15:35:11 Yamaha
15:37:05 Honda
15:36:42 Yamaha
15:40:31 Honda
15:41:09 Yamaha
15:34:49 Yamaha
15:42:27 Suzuki
14:40:18 Yamaha
14:52:38 Honda

Kawasaki
Honda
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